
 

                                      SCHOOL COMMISSION            Revised 4/01/10 

 2010 - 2011 
Ward One 

 
Katharine Chasan  865-3875 (h) 
209 N. Prospect Street   (2012) kchasan@bsdvt.org 
   
Keith Pillsbury  862-3575 (h); 734-9344 (c) 
25 University Terrace (2011) kpillsbury@bsdvt.org 
             

Ward Two 
 
          Meredith Woodw ard King          660-2923(h) 
   32 Booth Street       (2011) mw king@bsdvt.org 
 

Matt Conger           
30 St. Louis Street  (2012)        mconger@bsdvt.org 

 
Ward Three 
 

 
Vacant  (2012)   
   

 Jason Baker (2011) 660-8239 (h) 
 84 Lafountain Street   jbaker@bsdvt.org 
    jbaker@burlingtontelecom.net   
   
Ward Four 

 
Philip Baruth        864-6821 (h) 
87 Curt is Avenue         (2011) pbaruth@bsdvt.org 
  pbaruth@uvm.edu 
 
Bernie O’Rourke          863-8847 (h) 
213 Pleasant Avenue         (2012) borourke@bsdvt.org         
 

Ward Five 
 

Fred Lane  660-4918 (h); 355-0158 (c) 
12 Catherine Street  (2011) f lane@bsdvt.org 
  FSLane3@gmail.com 
 
Amy Werbel        660-4918 (h); 355-3568 (c) 
12 Catherine Street  (2012)        aw erbel@bsdvt.org 

  
Ward Six 
 

Alan Matson  735-6271 (c) 
792 South Prospect Street (2011) amatson@bsdvt.org 
  amatson@gmail.com 
 
Jill Evans  658-6768 (h)         
50 Ledge Road (2012) jevans@bsdvt.org 

 
Ward Seven 

 
Nathan Moreau 
98 Lakeview  Terrace, #2 (2011) 324-6249 (h) 
  nmoreau@bsdvt.org 
   
Haik Bedrosian  863-1472 (h) 
11 Matthew  Avenue (2012) hbedrosian@bsdvt.org 
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